



## Diverse scule de mana

I.D.: 103723122

---

Data publicarii	02.10.24	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	562,94 RON - 562,94 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

---

Descriere: 1 RACORD MONO BUC 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 2 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 3 VENTIL 1 1/4 BUC 2 17.65 35.29 6.71 4 Cot PVC 40-45 Buc 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 5 Cot PVC 40-90 Buc 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 6 BRATARI 1 1/4 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 7 TUB ALUMINIU Ø150 BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 8 GRILA AERISIRE BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 9 Spuma poliuretanică Buc 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 10 GARNITURI CAUCIUC BUC 4 0.29 1.18 0.22 11 COLIER 120-160 BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 12 Prelungitor 1.5m BUc 1 44.54 44.54 8.46 13 BLOC 3 PRIZE BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 14 STECHER BUC 3 7.56 22.69 4.31 15 GARNITURI 1/2 BUC 10 0.21 2.10 0.40 16 Bec LED 15W BUC 10 12.61 126.05 23.95 17 BEC LED 16W BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 18 BEC LED 18W BUC 5 16.81 84.03 15.97 19 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 20 CHEIE HEXAGONALA MAGNETICA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64

---